November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest
TOWN OF MIDWAY MAYOR

TOWN OF MIDWAY TOWN COUNCIL

Choice
John Byrum

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Ralph Chappell

Zeno Marshall, Jr.

Mike McAlpine

Todd M. Nifong

Write-In (Miscellaneous)

DAVIDSON COUNTY

Party Total Votes
207

13
43
71

189

176

Election Day
193

10
40
66

174

162

One Stop
13

2
2
4
14
13
0

Abs Mail
1

1
1
1
1
1
0
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