November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest	Choice	Party	Total Votes	Election Day	One Stop	Abs Mail	Provisional
TOWN OF MIDWAY MAYOR	John Byrum		207	193	13	1	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		13	10	2	1	0
TOWN OF MIDWAY TOWN COUNCIL	Ralph Chappell		43	40	2	1	0
	Zeno Marshall, Jr.		71	66	4	1	0
	Mike McAlpine		189	174	14	1	0
	Todd M. Nifong		176	162	13	1	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		1	1	0	0	0